

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 01/24/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 090-451
 PCN NO. 10K2

COUNTY: Lawrence & Meade
 Permanent Signing
 on I90 - MP 17-38

CONTRACT TIME: June 8, 2007

ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		JH Hilt Engineering		JV Bailey Co.	
			UNIT	QUANTITY	Black Hawk SD		Rapid City SD	
					UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT	QUANTITY
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		3,500.00	3,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
003	1.75' Dia. Breakaway Support Concrete Footing	Ft	28.00		98.00	2,744.00	165.00	4,620.00
004	2.25' Dia. Fixed Support Concrete Footing	Ft	12.00		107.50	1,290.00	205.00	2,460.00
005	2.5' Dia. Fixed Support Concrete Footing	Ft	34.00		150.00	5,100.00	215.00	7,310.00
006	W6X20 Steel Post	Ft	68.30		50.00	3,415.00	42.00	2,868.60
007	W8X24 Steel Post	Ft	42.50		57.50	2,443.75	55.00	2,337.50
008	W8X31 Steel Post	Ft	42.40		70.00	2,968.00	69.00	2,925.60
009	W10X33 Steel Post	Ft	48.10		72.50	3,487.25	71.00	3,415.10
010	Miscellaneous Post Hardware	Lump Sum	1.00		750.00	750.00	570.00	570.00
011	Extruded Aluminum Sign Removable Copy High Int.	SqFt	539.00		20.00	10,780.00	19.50	10,510.50
012	Reset Sign	Each	2.00		1,200.00	2,400.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
013	Traffic Control	Unit	102.00		3.00	306.00	5.00	510.00
014	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		500.00	500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
015	18" Diameter Junction Box	Each	1.00		375.00	375.00	600.00	600.00
016	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	1400.00		3.75	5,250.00	4.00	5,600.00
017	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	2800.00		1.35	3,780.00	2.00	5,600.00
TOTAL					0.00	51,089.00		67,527.30

ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Highmark Inc.					
			UNIT	QUANTITY				
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00			
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
003	1.75' Dia. Breakaway Support Concrete Footing	Ft	28.00	220.00	6,160.00			
004	2.25' Dia. Fixed Support Concrete Footing	Ft	12.00	220.00	2,640.00			
005	2.5' Dia. Fixed Support Concrete Footing	Ft	34.00	220.00	7,480.00			
006	W6X20 Steel Post	Ft	68.30	70.00	4,781.00			
007	W8X24 Steel Post	Ft	42.50	76.00	3,230.00			
008	W8X31 Steel Post	Ft	42.40	115.00	4,876.00			
009	W10X33 Steel Post	Ft	48.10	109.00	5,242.90			
010	Miscellaneous Post Hardware	Lump Sum	1.00	500.00	500.00			
011	Extruded Aluminum Sign Removable Copy High Int.	SqFt	539.00	34.00	18,326.00			
012	Reset Sign	Each	2.00	600.00	1,200.00			
013	Traffic Control	Unit	102.00	5.00	510.00			
014	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	500.00	500.00			
015	18" Diameter Junction Box	Each	1.00	510.00	510.00			
016	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	1400.00	4.50	6,300.00			
017	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	2800.00	1.30	3,640.00			
TOTAL				72,895.90		0.00		0.00